
Start Time End Time Duration Topic Speaker Name

07:00 08:00 01:00 Registration
8:00 8:15 00:15 Welcome Remarks Dr Hidayath Ansari
8:15 8:45 00:30 Introduction to PETCT , Isotopes, protocols, PACS tutorial Dr Hidayath Ansari
8:45 9:15 00:30 PETCT variants and Pitfalls Dr Safieeldin Ghazaala 

09:15 09:30 00:15 Hands on Review of Cases
9:30 9:45 00:15 Coffee Break
9:45 10:15 00:30 PETCT in Brain Dr Hidayath Ansari

10:15 10:45 00:30 PETCT in Head and Neck including  thyroid Dr Mohamed Halim Zaki  
10:45 11:00 00:15 PETCT Endocrine – Parathyroid Thyroid and Adrenal Dr Hidayath Ansari
11:00 11:30 00:30 PETCT Cardiac Applications Dr Haluk Albazoglu
11:30 12:00 00:30 PETCT - Lung Cancer, SPN Dr Mahmoud ElKaissi
12:00 12:30 00:15 Hands on Review of Cases
12:30 13:30 01:00 Lunch 
13:30 13:50 00:20 PETCT – Breast Cancer Dr Karsten Grabski
13:50 14:10 00:20 PSMA-PET/CT in prostate cancer Dr Safieeldin Ghazaala 
14:10 14:30 00:20 PET/CT in Misc Including Gynae Dr Hidayath Ansari
14:30 14:50 00:20 PETCT – Lymphoma Dr Mazin Aljanabi
14:50 15:00 00:10 Coffee Break
15:00 15:30 00:30 GI and HPB: Stomach, Colorectal, Liver  Dr Hussain Al khlifa.
15:30 15:50 00:20 PET/CT Ga-68 somatostatin analogues Dr Muhammad AlKaphoury
15:50 16:20 00:30 Theranostics – Prostate, PRRT Dr Batool Essa Al Balooshi
16:20 16:50 00:30 Hands on Review of Cases
16:50 17:00 00:00 Closing Remarks and Feedback Dr Hidayath Ansari
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